
Masala DOSA(1 no) - Janus kitchen Special 

with sambar and chutney (Available* 4pm - 5pm)

Pesarattu DoSa 

Plain Pesarattu (1 no's) Samabar and chutney 

Pesarattu  onion Dosa (1 no's) with Sambar and chutney 

Pesarattu with Upma (1 no's) with sambar and 

chutney 

RAGI DOSA

Ragi DoSa Plain (1 no's) with sambar and chutney 

Ragi onion DoSa (1 no's) with sambar and chutney 

Kids special Cartoon dosa( Sambar/chutney)

Obbattu/Puran Poli with butter (1 no)

IDli (2 no's ) with vada, samabar and chutney 

Idli (2 no's) with Sambar and chutney 

Sambar vada (1 no's) with

Toppings onion, coriander , chilli, carrots)

Kids special Cartoon idlis(sambar/chutney)

CATERING SERVICE 

JANUS
KITCHEN 

+617429888

januskitchenveg@gmail.com

DOSA VARIATIES 

€6.50

€5.50

€6.50

€7.00

€6.00

€6.50

€5.50

€2.50

IDLI &
VADA 

€6.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.00

TEA &
COFFEE 

Tea with Cardamom and ginger 

Coffee 

Panakam/Bellam Panakam

€1.50

€1.50

€2.00

Live  counter

Live  counter

@justjanu_jj justjanu jj
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ITEM  PRICE  
MASALA DOSA   €            6,00  
GHEE PODI MASALA DOSA  €            7,00  
GHEE DOSA  €            6,00  
CHILLI CHEESE MASALA DOSA  €            7,00  
SPRING MASALA DOSA  €            7,00  
MYSORE MASALA DOSA  €            7,00  
ONION TOMATO CHILLI UTHAPPAM  €            6,00  
GHEE KARAM PODI UTHAPPAM  €            6,00  
ANDRA DOSA  €            7,00  
ONION DOSA  €            6,00  
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                  Main Course 1 
 

Pulagam, PalliChutney, 
Pacchipulusu, Pickle & Coconut 

Laddu  

                           € 7 

 

   
 

Main Course 2 
 

Borugulu Uggani, Podi, Pickle & 
Coconut Laddu 

                           € 4 

 

  



Thanks to our sponsors

Gold Sponsors

Silver Sponsors

Platinum Sponsors


